
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:29:56 18:54:58 2019.07.29 TV2 795 067 8,9 27,6
2 TENYEK 18:00:16 18:29:55 2019.07.29 TV2 720 627 8,1 27,7
3 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:06:19 21:04:34 2019.07.29 RTL KLUB 715 048 8 19,4
4 FORMA-1 FUTAM 15:04:09 17:06:12 2019.08.04 M4 Sport 653 526 7,3 25,4
5 HIRADO 18:00:15 18:45:01 2019.08.02 RTL KLUB 631 644 7,1 21,7
6 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:04:35 21:44:09 2019.07.29 RTL KLUB 616 464 6,9 15,6
7 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:12:51 20:37:56 2019.08.02 TV2 567 278 6,4 15,8
8 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:06:55 20:02:00 2019.07.29 RTL KLUB 509 214 5,7 16,3
9 ALL AZ ALKU /SZORAKOZTATO VETELKEDO/ 20:32:47 21:51:32 2019.07.29 TV2 429 765 4,8 11

10 FORMA-1 STUDIO 14:40:34 15:00:42 2019.08.04 M4 Sport 378 800 4,3 16,4
11 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:59:03 20:02:46 2019.08.04 RTL KLUB 350 617 3,9 10,5
12 FORMA-1 IDOMERO EDZES 14:31:25 16:03:13 2019.08.03 M4 Sport 341 666 3,8 15,7
13 HOGYAN LEGYEL LATIN SZERETO /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 20:09:05 22:36:19 2019.08.04 RTL KLUB 320 175 3,6 8,6
14 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 21:48:40 22:51:02 2019.07.29 RTL KLUB 315 519 3,5 9,8
15 A SZAMOLAS JOGA /AMERIKAI DRAMA/ 18:56:24 21:29:04 2019.08.03 TV2 313 194 3,5 9,5
16 MADARKA /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 16:44:41 17:52:15 2019.07.30 TV2 302 289 3,4 13,9
17 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - BAJNOKOK LIGAJA SELEJTEZO 19:56:19 21:53:08 2019.07.30 DUNA TV 296 397 3,3 7,8
18 ES MEGINT DUHBE JOVUNK /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 20:39:58 22:53:21 2019.08.04 FILM+ 290 530 3,3 8,1
19 DELFINES KALAND /AM. KALANDF./ 20:56:07 23:17:19 2019.08.03 RTL KLUB 279 736 3,1 8,9
20 DERULT EGBOL POLLY /AM. ROMANTIKUS VIGJATEK/ 19:01:16 20:51:09 2019.08.04 TV2 254 793 2,9 7,2
21 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:37 20:17:32 2019.08.04 ATV 249 879 2,8 7,4
22 ALEX FELUGYELO /LENGYEL FILMSOROZAT/ 16:52:43 17:52:00 2019.08.03 TV2 240 812 2,7 10,3
23 GASZTROANGYAL 17:00:33 17:52:19 2019.08.03 DUNA TV 237 733 2,7 10,1
24 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - OTP BANK LIGA 17:55:17 19:56:41 2019.08.04 M4 Sport 237 713 2,7 7,7
25 EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:30:35 22:37:57 2019.08.01 RTL II 235 877 2,6 7,2
26 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:37:52 19:27:52 2019.08.03 DUNA TV 235 237 2,6 8,3
27 MERIDA A BATOR /AM. ANIM. KALANDFILM/ 18:59:17 20:49:36 2019.08.03 RTL KLUB 234 934 2,6 7,3
28 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 12:49:09 13:26:03 2019.07.31 Super TV2 224 886 2,5 15,4
29 SORSOK UTVESZTOJE /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:38:37 19:24:19 2019.08.01 DUNA TV 223 504 2,5 8,1
30 ARADI VARGA SHOW /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:24:26 21:15:58 2019.08.03 ATV 220 141 2,5 6,2

WEEK 31 (29 July - 4 August 2019)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 909 923

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %

1 FORMA-1 FUTAM 15:04:09 17:06:12 2019.08.04 M4 Sport 389 011 7,5 29,8

2 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:05:43 21:03:58 2019.07.31 RTL KLUB 386 698 7,4 23,0

3 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:29:56 18:54:58 2019.07.29 TV2 277 234 5,3 21,9

4 HIRADO 18:00:15 18:45:01 2019.08.02 RTL KLUB 274 694 5,3 21,3

5 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:03:59 21:42:08 2019.07.31 RTL KLUB 265 653 5,1 13,9

6 FORMA-1 STUDIO 14:40:34 15:00:42 2019.08.04 M4 Sport 240 901 4,6 19,9
7 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:10 19:53:03 2019.08.02 RTL KLUB 232 752 4,5 15,2

8 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:10:57 20:36:29 2019.07.30 TV2 226 926 4,4 14,5

9 TENYEK 18:00:17 18:30:12 2019.08.02 TV2 215 069 4,1 16,9

10 FORMA-1 IDOMERO EDZES 14:31:25 16:03:13 2019.08.03 M4 Sport 205 363 4,0 19,5

11 ALL AZ ALKU /SZORAKOZTATO VETELKEDO/ 20:32:47 21:51:32 2019.07.29 TV2 203 380 3,9 10,6
12 ES MEGINT DUHBE JOVUNK /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 20:39:58 22:53:21 2019.08.04 FILM+ 194 812 3,7 10,1

13 HOGYAN LEGYEL LATIN SZERETO /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 20:09:05 22:36:19 2019.08.04 RTL KLUB 187 916 3,6 9,6

14 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:59:03 20:02:46 2019.08.04 RTL KLUB 172 425 3,3 10,9

15 DELFINES KALAND /AM. KALANDF./ 20:56:07 23:17:19 2019.08.03 RTL KLUB 168 493 3,2 10,0

16 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 21:48:40 22:51:02 2019.07.29 RTL KLUB 164 207 3,2 9,2

17 A SZAMOLAS JOGA /AMERIKAI DRAMA/ 18:56:24 21:29:04 2019.08.03 TV2 153 489 3,0 9,8

18 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - BAJNOKOK LIGAJA SELEJTEZO 19:56:19 21:53:08 2019.07.30 DUNA TV 148 011 2,8 8,1
19 EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:29:11 22:37:41 2019.07.31 RTL II 145 423 2,8 8,3

20 OLVE VAGY HALVA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:29 22:53:00 2019.07.29 FILM+ 137 735 2,6 7,4

21 CSUCSFORMABAN 2. /AM. AKCIO VIGAJTEK/ 21:48:37 23:41:34 2019.07.30 RTL KLUB 132 666 2,6 9,4

22 MERIDA A BATOR /AM. ANIM. KALANDFILM/ 18:59:17 20:49:36 2019.08.03 RTL KLUB 130 207 2,5 8,7

23 A SOTETSEG HATARAN /ANG.- AM. THRILLER/ 21:35:17 23:57:14 2019.08.03 TV2 120 477 2,3 8

24 DERULT EGBOL POLLY /AM. ROMANTIKUS VIGJATEK/ 19:01:16 20:51:09 2019.08.04 TV2 119 757 2,3 7
25 A BOURNE-CSAPDA /AM.-NEMET AKCIOTHRILLER/ 21:00:09 23:13:32 2019.08.04 MOZI+ 119 414 2,3 6,4

26 HALALOS FEGYVER 4. /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 21:00:00 23:24:43 2019.08.01 FILM+ 112 787 2,2 6,8

27 KESZ KATASZTROFA /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 21:00:46 23:42:46 2019.08.04 TV2 112 276 2,2 6,5

28 KOBRA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 23:01:00 0:44:12 2019.08.04 FILM+ 109 599 2,1 11,6

29 SHOWDER KLUB 21:46:58 22:48:09 2019.07.31 RTL KLUB 102 921 2,0 6,2

30 HAWAII FIVE-O /AM. FILMSOR./ 21:00:44 21:54:11 2019.07.30 PRIME 102 839 2 5,4
18-59 N= 5 198 151

Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: all (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

WEEK 31 (29 July - 4 August 2019)

TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 198 151

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2019.07.29 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:16 18:29:55 720 627 8,1 27,7 209 426 4,0 18,4
2019.07.29 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:29:56 18:54:58 795 067 8,9 27,6 277 234 5,3 21,9
2019.07.29 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:10:08 20:32:41 558 721 6,3 17,1 221 952 4,3 14,8
2019.07.29 TV2 ALL AZ ALKU /SZORAKOZTATO VETELKEDO/ 20:32:47 21:51:32 429 765 4,8 11,0 203 380 3,9 10,6
2019.07.29 TV2 MISSION IMPOSSIBLE - FANTOM PROTOKOLL /AM.AKCIOFILM/ 21:51:33 0:40:27 139 978 1,6 6,3 71 769 1,4 5,6
2019.07.29 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 19:00:12 587 437 6,6 21,4 257 547 5,0 21,4
2019.07.29 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:06:55 20:02:00 509 214 5,7 16,3 230 990 4,4 16,3
2019.07.29 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:06:19 21:04:34 715 048 8,0 19,4 376 949 7,3 21,6
2019.07.29 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:04:35 21:44:09 616 464 6,9 15,6 248 427 4,8 12,5
2019.07.29 RTL KLUB A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 21:48:40 22:51:02 315 519 3,5 9,8 164 207 3,2 9,2
2019.07.29 RTL KLUB ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 22:55:23 0:05:44 182 052 2,0 9,7 96 171 1,9 8,7
2019.07.30 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:14 18:29:57 695 179 7,8 25,8 194 219 3,7 16,7
2019.07.30 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:29:58 18:54:58 709 559 8,0 24,7 231 053 4,4 18,6
2019.07.30 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:10:57 20:36:29 531 248 6,0 15,8 226 926 4,4 14,5
2019.07.30 TV2 ALL AZ ALKU /SZORAKOZTATO VETELKEDO/ 20:36:43 21:55:15 391 851 4,4 10,1 167 892 3,2 8,9
2019.07.30 TV2 MISSION: IMPOSSIBLE - TITKOS NEMZET /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:55:29 0:44:09 120 719 1,4 5,9 55 881 1,1 4,8
2019.07.30 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 19:00:28 590 762 6,6 21,2 235 862 4,5 19,5
2019.07.30 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:06 20:02:28 446 068 5,0 14,2 195 681 3,8 13,5
2019.07.30 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:06:42 21:05:14 608 336 6,8 16,0 300 354 5,8 16,7
2019.07.30 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:05:15 21:44:11 550 261 6,2 14,1 213 031 4,1 11,2
2019.07.30 RTL KLUB CSUCSFORMABAN 2. /AM. AKCIO VIGAJTEK/ 21:48:37 23:41:34 215 647 2,4 8,4 132 666 2,6 9,4
2019.07.31 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:14 18:30:20 680 717 7,6 26,4 165 074 3,2 15,1
2019.07.31 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:30:21 18:55:09 690 979 7,8 25,4 192 419 3,7 17,1
2019.07.31 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:10:56 20:38:00 472 030 5,3 14,9 161 968 3,1 11,4
2019.07.31 TV2 ALL AZ ALKU /SZORAKOZTATO VETELKEDO/ 20:38:14 21:57:33 394 117 4,4 10,6 151 407 2,9 8,2
2019.07.31 TV2 JACK REACHER /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:57:42 0:43:24 139 026 1,6 7,2 93 748 1,8 8,2
2019.07.31 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:27 19:00:02 558 650 6,3 21,1 226 148 4,4 20,4
2019.07.31 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:06:46 20:01:25 462 750 5,2 15,6 214 506 4,1 16,6
2019.07.31 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:05:43 21:03:58 702 736 7,9 19,7 386 698 7,4 23,0
2019.07.31 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:03:59 21:42:08 582 373 6,5 15,4 265 653 5,1 13,9
2019.07.31 RTL KLUB SHOWDER KLUB 21:46:58 22:48:09 189 958 2,1 6,4 102 921 2,0 6,2
2019.07.31 RTL KLUB MR. WHISKEY /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:52:28 23:47:54 96 743 1,1 5,2 55 788 1,1 5,0
2019.08.01 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:18 18:30:07 577 517 6,5 23,7 154 474 3,0 15,3
2019.08.01 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:30:11 18:55:00 593 586 6,7 22,8 194 509 3,7 17,8
2019.08.01 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:11:26 20:38:38 459 162 5,2 14,5 165 394 3,2 11,8
2019.08.01 TV2 ALL AZ ALKU /SZORAKOZTATO VETELKEDO/ 20:38:52 21:55:23 398 990 4,5 10,8 143 706 2,8 7,9
2019.08.01 TV2 JACK REACHER: NINCS VISSZAUT /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:55:37 0:19:50 159 269 1,8 7,2 78 686 1,5 6,1
2019.08.01 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:21 18:44:43 507 385 5,7 20,4 208 290 4,0 20,2
2019.08.01 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:24 19:53:34 419 948 4,7 14,5 193 066 3,7 15,5
2019.08.01 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:59:53 21:04:35 585 027 6,6 16,7 313 292 6,0 19,3
2019.08.01 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:11:44 21:47:53 516 567 5,8 13,8 198 246 3,8 10,6
2019.08.01 RTL KLUB A FELALDOZHATOK 2. /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:54:04 23:47:30 147 528 1,7 5,9 66 835 1,3 4,7
2019.08.02 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:17 18:30:12 712 065 8,0 24,8 215 069 4,1 16,9
2019.08.02 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:30:16 18:56:52 705 974 7,9 23,4 220 452 4,2 16,4
2019.08.02 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:12:51 20:37:56 567 278 6,4 15,8 213 053 4,1 12,7
2019.08.02 TV2 ALL AZ ALKU /SZORAKOZTATO VETELKEDO/ 20:38:10 21:55:48 392 953 4,4 10,4 151 601 2,9 8,0
2019.08.02 TV2 ERONEK EREJEVEL /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:55:54 0:06:24 168 350 1,9 7,1 96 189 1,9 6,9
2019.08.02 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:15 18:45:01 631 644 7,1 21,7 274 694 5,3 21,3
2019.08.02 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:10 19:53:03 483 116 5,4 14,6 232 752 4,5 15,2
2019.08.02 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:58:52 21:01:55 690 155 7,7 18,0 360 499 6,9 19,7
2019.08.02 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:01:56 21:43:30 540 204 6,1 14,3 220 566 4,2 11,6
2019.08.02 RTL KLUB ISTEN BELAJKOLT /AM. FILMSOR./ 21:49:31 22:48:20 175 408 2,0 5,8 100 491 1,9 5,8
2019.08.02 RTL KLUB ISTEN BELAJKOLT /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:53:31 23:50:08 127 147 1,4 6,3 81 047 1,6 6,6
2019.08.03 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:20 18:30:13 565 164 6,3 21,5 164 990 3,2 14,2
2019.08.03 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:30:17 18:47:18 555 964 6,2 20,6 174 242 3,4 14,7
2019.08.03 TV2 A SZAMOLAS JOGA /AMERIKAI DRAMA/ 18:56:24 21:29:04 313 194 3,5 9,5 153 489 3,0 9,8
2019.08.03 TV2 A SOTETSEG HATARAN /ANG.- AM. THRILLER/ 21:35:17 23:57:14 214 073 2,4 8,0 120 477 2,3 8,0
2019.08.03 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:15 18:50:54 528 330 5,9 19,9 204 851 3,9 17,5
2019.08.03 RTL KLUB MERIDA A BATOR /AM. ANIM. KALANDFILM/ 18:59:17 20:49:36 234 934 2,6 7,3 130 207 2,5 8,7
2019.08.03 RTL KLUB DELFINES KALAND /AM. KALANDF./ 20:56:07 23:17:19 279 736 3,1 8,9 168 493 3,2 10,0
2019.08.04 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:16 18:28:35 535 052 6,0 18,6 162 053 3,1 12,2
2019.08.04 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:28:39 18:47:44 555 591 6,2 18,5 173 065 3,3 12,6
2019.08.04 TV2 DERULT EGBOL POLLY /AM. ROMANTIKUS VIGJATEK/ 19:01:16 20:51:09 254 793 2,9 7,2 119 757 2,3 7,0
2019.08.04 TV2 KESZ KATASZTROFA /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 21:00:46 23:42:46 195 500 2,2 6,3 112 276 2,2 6,5
2019.08.04 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:50:50 566 050 6,4 19,3 254 471 4,9 18,9
2019.08.04 RTL KLUB COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:59:03 20:02:46 350 617 3,9 10,5 172 425 3,3 10,9
2019.08.04 RTL KLUB HOGYAN LEGYEL LATIN SZERETO /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 20:09:05 22:36:19 320 175 3,6 8,6 187 916 3,6 9,6
2019.08.04 RTL KLUB BANKI MELO /ANGOL KRIMI/ 22:42:50 1:03:01 131 740 1,5 7,9 80 730 1,6 8,3

WEEK 31 (29 July - 4 August 2019)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.07.29 0,5 2,0 1,8 3,0 11,4 10,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.07.30 0,8 2,0 1,6 4,5 11,6 9,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.07.31 0,6 1,9 1,5 3,4 11,2 9,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.01 0,5 1,8 1,4 3,2 10,8 8,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.02 0,7 2,0 1,6 3,7 11,0 9,0 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.03 0,7 1,4 1,2 3,9 7,5 6,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.04 0,5 1,4 1,4 2,6 7,0 6,9 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,6 1,8 1,5 3,4 10,0 8,4 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.07.29 1,1 5,3 5,9 2,9 14,4 16,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.07.30 2,1 5,0 5,2 5,8 13,8 14,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.07.31 1,3 4,8 5,3 3,7 13,7 15,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.01 1,2 4,5 4,7 3,3 13,1 13,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.02 1,5 5,2 5,4 4,1 13,9 14,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.03 1,2 3,7 3,5 3,4 10,5 9,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.04 0,7 3,2 4,1 1,9 8,4 10,7 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,3 4,5 4,9 3,6 12,5 13,4 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.07.29 0,2 1,2 1,5 1,6 8,4 10,1 43 60 80
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.07.30 0,4 1,1 1,3 3,1 8,2 9,0 56 57 80
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.07.31 0,2 1,0 1,2 1,6 7,6 9,1 38 54 79
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.01 0,2 1,0 1,1 1,7 7,1 8,1 43 52 78
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.02 0,3 1,1 1,3 2,2 7,5 8,8 49 56 80
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.03 0,3 1,0 1,1 1,9 6,5 7,2 42 75 96
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.08.04 0,2 1,0 1,3 0,8 5,7 7,0 29 73 89

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,3 1,1 1,2 1,8 7,2 8,4 43 61 83

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.07.29 0,4 3,6 4,8 1,3 11,9 15,6 38 69 81
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.07.30 1,5 3,4 4,1 4,9 11,2 13,6 69 67 78
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.07.31 0,4 2,9 4,4 1,5 10,1 15,2 34 61 83
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.01 0,5 2,8 3,7 1,7 9,8 13,1 42 61 79
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.02 0,8 3,3 4,5 2,5 10,4 14,0 52 63 83
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.03 0,5 2,9 3,1 1,7 9,7 10,6 43 77 90
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.08.04 0,3 2,4 3,7 0,8 7,2 11,1 36 75 90

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,6 3,0 4,0 2,0 10,0 13,3 45 68 83

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF

Total 4+
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WEEK 31 (29 July - 4 August 2019)

AFF
Total 4+
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Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %


